[
Pi
SET

asUsimKuaanakannswetikous:inAlng

Resistance 1,610 / 1,620
Support 1,595 / 1,590

13 March 2023

Adjust Stop * (Risk *%)
Trailing Stop * (Risk *%)
Base Stop * (Risk *%)

Major Base Stop

e *(Risk *%, *)

Highest Price at this Cycle
e *(Discount *%, *)

Short-term Trend - Down
Long-term Trend - Down

* wuolduyravdoliiddoya

Technical Daily

Analyst : Dethana Fangsaard
Registration No. 039656
Email : dethana.fa@pi.financial

‘ | 1675.00

1650.00

15675.00

. I'I‘

| -
A
||

| 1525.00
o Gap
E_:L:_EI,!L.-: Zeg oo [Mow |mec ll::'ra [F=t I Day

ussenmAnisavnulla

gnussenmAMsavnuseulaniugovdniud kaniagvmsinsal
ouNSV:IRUSYY1eUMSNAUTOTUNBALOU KSorINGOVMSO:
insa Wwiudoninsalduwevsiedasignduidu tnsakun
Wvunsvasaana Abtusliuuudu 0o uldwssu lag
INsaiBvIAvA{s3U10d KSoBolAua:auiBvavnus:g:1otiiu

SET/SET50

Log

- EER
SET/SSET SET/MAI

* msavnuiAIEYY favnuaosinundayalksounaunaudaguloavnu

@ 6 o 0 G Pi Securities

www.pi.financial

O 02-2057000 chegnAduwus 02-2057111



o
p| Technical Daily
13 March 2023

Log

31.50

l w‘ i
\‘"l‘ 'w"ul ) .'l\ | !“ I* ,"” zz;zz
Ty '|'0|0:r

27.00

'W‘

26.00

l

Mo Gaps
[a0 Zep loo [ige [pec [izn [r=n [ear | Da
022 FTFEE] | ¥

BDMS, SET50 - HELTH

USEN ASLINWQEQLOBMS 91N (UKIBU)

Resistance 28.50 / 29.00 H
Support 27.50 / 27.00 .
Adjust Stop 27.50 (Risk 1.79%) BT e o
Trailing Stop 27.50 (Risk 1.79%) BDMS/SET
Base Stop 27.50 (Risk 1.79%)

Major Base Stop
e 21.50 (Risk 23.21%, 20/01/2022) 40250
Highest Price at this Cycle 0000

e 32.00 (Discount 14.29%, 11/11/2022) i
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Short-term Trend - Down BDMS/HELTH

Long-term Trend - Down
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Resistance 67.00 / 67.50 f i
Support 66.00 / 65.50 v
Adjust Stop 65.75 (Risk 1.13%) e o
Trailing Stop 65.00 (Risk 2.26%) GPSC/SET
Base Stop 64.50 (Risk 3.01%)
Major Base Stop |

e 57.25 (Risk 13.91%, 17/10/2022) 29000
Highest Price at this Cycle 2 a0s

e 75.50 (Discount 13.53%, 05/01/2023)

IT= I Day

Short-term Trend - Down GPSC/ENERG
Long-term Trend - Down
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Pi Volatility Day SMA20 Value
Last Change Momentum Start/Stop ('000 Baht) Pi Score Paosition
1 PROF 36853 - 0.80 - 0.22 up STOP 333.94 up 142,383.25 68.74 0
2 TOURISM 713.10 - 0.23 - 0.03 Up STOP 676.21 UpP 42569525  66.90 0
3 ETRON 12,070.21 - 39.29 - 0.32 Up START 12,388.83 up 3,868,880.35 £2.22 0
4 ICT 186.95 - 0.80 - 0.48 DOWN START 172.05 DOWN 7,146,122.75 59.14 | 0
5 HOME 25.37 0.05 0.20 up START 26.05 DOWN 64,809.65 55.58 .:|4
6 FASHION 70515 - 2.97 - 0.42 DOWN START 734.89 DOWN 205,664.10 55.29 [| 1
7 FOOD 12,429.05 - N7.13 - 0.93 DOWN START 12,868.17 DOWN 4,031,196.05  54.40 [l 2
8 SSET 1,062.42 - 970 -0.90 DOWN START 1,081.70 DOWN 3,332,911.70  54.40 [I 4
9 BANK 377.90 - 3.36 - 0.88 DOWN START 390.93 DOWN 7,166,465.35 52.76 E 2
10 AGRI 238.03 - 177 - 074 DOWN START 250.90 DOWN 324,603.40 52.25 D 2
1 CONMAT 8,943.71 960 0N up START 9,106.92 DOWN 1,192,526.50 51.92
12 PROP 259.66 - 3.95 - 1.50 DOWN START 271.62 DOWN 3,290,130.55 51.47 [- -4
13 HELTH 7,078.32 2.88  0.04 DOWN START 7.311.92 DOWN 2,183,174.35 51.29 Ea
14 COMM 36,087.82 - B20.52 - 1.68 DOWN START 38,775.22 DOWN 5,919, 456.05 50.73 [- -4
15 AUTO 518.46 - 7.09 - 1.35 DOWN START 540.92 DOWN 190,375.25  50.38 [l -2
16 PERSCON mM.37 - 176 - 1.56 DOWN START 119.98 DOWN 164,284.95  49.53 [. 42
17 MEDIA 4584 - 0.23 - 0.50 DOWN START 4818 DOWN 749,296.70  48.96 [| 1
18 PKG 5,067.27 - 20.94 - 0.41 DOWN START 5,304.76 DOWN 534,981.40 47.46 l] 1
19 INSUR 12,083.92 - 257.08 - 2.08 DOWN START 12,667.67 DOWN 537,214.50 47.28 [. -4
20 MAI 560.13 - 459 - 0.81 DOWN START 580.69 DOWN 3,343,01.85  45.44 0
21 SETRO 954.28 - 8.07 - 0.84 DOWN START 985.05 DOWN 30,055,786,05 45.42 [| 1
22 PETRO 94650 - 578 - 0.6 DOWN START 1,003.38 DOWN 1,345,644.60  44.96 D 1
23 CONS 55.99 - 075 - 112 DOWN START £9.63 DOWN 502,617.35  44.35 -2
24 SETI00 2147.32 - 1857 - 0.88 DOWN START 2,215.53 DOWN 48 886,085.70 43.47 D 2
25 TRANS 347.48 - 424 - 1.2 DOWN START 361.32 DOWN 3,198,618.20 42,59 [I 4
26 PFNREIT 147.64 - 214 - 1.43 DOWN START 152.64 DOWN 175,995.05  42.03 [I 4
27 STEEL 3513 - 0.02 - 0.08 Up START 36.70 DOWN 46,442.15 .75 [| 1
28 IMM 3214 - 014 - 043 DOWN START 34.19 DOWN 135,656.50  38.99 l] 1
29 FIN 412225 - 69.26 - 165 DOWN START 4,390.36 DOWN 4,051,681.35  38.86 [l -2
30 PAPER 3,994.65 - 56.26 - 1.39 DOWN START 4,203.30 DOWN 5,384.20 37.35 0
31 ENERG 22,423.75 - 189.62 - 0.84 DOWN START 22,297.47 DOWN 10,021,914.30  32.90 0

Bull Gauge Bear Gauge
02 29

Most 5 Aggressive Bulls Most 5 Aggressive Bears
1. CONMAT - Q-CON TASCO 1. INSUR
2. HOME 2. COMM - KAMART SINGER
3. HELTH 3. PROP - PSH
4. BANK 4. FIN - CHAYO AMANAH SGC

5. AGRI 5. CONS
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Pi Meter Monitoring System
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TCAP
TASCO
WAVE
ADVANC
ETC
ASW

JSP
MPIC
SISB
CENTEL
WHA
WARRIX
PRI

ILM
DOHOME
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YONG
BGRIM
GULF
GLOBAL
BCH
ECL
INTUCH
Al
COomM7
BAREIT
sSCC
RAM
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TSR
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STA
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Last Change %
57.50 1.25 2.22
16.80 3.55 | 26.79
29.75 0.50 1.7
18.00 2.40 15.38

2.34 0.10 4.46

44.00 0.50 1.15
20.40 0.80 4.08
0.24 0.02 9.09
209.00 2.00 0.97
4.42 0.02 0.45
8.70 - -
4.38 0.08 1.86
2.58 - -
27.25 = =
57.50 0.25 0.44
496 |- 0.02 |- 0.48
10.70 0.20 1.80
40.25 |- 1.00 |- 242
21.20 - 0.40 - 1.85
14.60 |- 0.20 |- 1.35
12,0 - 0.20 - 153

4.80 0.20 4.35
7.90 0.10 1.28
3.50 0.10 2.64
2.38 0.14 6.25
38.00 0.25 0.66
51.50 - -
19.80 0.50 2.59
20.00 0.10 0.50
1.99 = =
73.50 0.50 0.68
11.40 0.10 0.88
31.75 0.25 0.79
10.80 0.10 0.93
331.00 - -
54.75 0.25 0.48
3.78 0.02 0.53
13.00 = =
7.75 0.05 0.65
1.88 0.02 1.08
4.00 - -
9.10 = =
23.30 |- 010 |- 0.43
0.68 = =
4,00 |- 0.02 |- 0.50
3.24 |- 0.04 |- 122

Momentum Start/Stop
Up
Up
DOWN
Up
DOWN

Momentum Start/Stop

Up
Up
Up
Up
UpP
DOWN
Up
DOWN
Up
LpP
Up
DOWN
DOWN
LP
DOWN
LP

Momentum Start/Stop

DOWN
LP
up
LP
up
LP
up
LP
up
LP
UpP
LP

DOWN

DOWN
UpP
Up
Up
up

DOWN

DOWN

DOWN

DOWN

DOWN

DOWN

DOWN

Pi Volatility Day
Point
STOP 45.62
STOP 12.93
STOP 26.28
STOP 13.97
STOP 2.09
Pi Volatility Day
Point
STOP 42.32
STOP 18.57
STOP 0.18
START 209.76
STOP 3.95
STOP B.22
STOP 3.9
STOP 2.32
STOP 241
STOP 53.12
STOP 3.85
STOP 9.73
STOP 34.52
STOP 19.58
STOP 13.58
STOP 11.80
Pi Volatility Day
Point
START 5.16
START 2.00
STOP 3.3
START 2.50
START 40.20
START 53.44
STOP 17.93
START 20.69
START 2.09
START 73.52
STOP 12.22
START 32.29
STOP 10.59
START 339.17
STOP 52.57
START 3.96
START 13.37
START 8.18
STOP 176
STOP 3.70
STOP 8.94
START 25.51
STOP 0.65
STOP 3.84
START 3.89

Trend
Up
Up
UpP
Up
up

Up
Up
Up
Up
UpP
Up
Up
up
Up
LpP
Up
LP
up
LP
up
LP

Up
DOWN
up
LP
DOWN
DOWN
up
DOWN
DOWN
DOWN
DOWN
LP
Up
DOWN
UpP
Up
Up
up
Up
DOWN
Up
LP
up
LP
up

SMA20 Value

('000 Baht)
52,252.80
170,062.10
180,937.80
43,007.90
28,596.05

SMAZ20 Value

('000 Baht)
110,890.80
233,493.20
46,433.10
1,512,918.80
46,585.10
15,917.10
14,183.00
26,554.70
29,801.65
213,277.55
503,056.60
119,529.60
73,873.15
22,090.80
268,093.00
88,926.55

SMA20 Value

('000 Baht)
22,995.55
34,882.40
20,718.05
19,862.06
319,059.20
779,123.75
306,086.05
182,237.00
17,135.45
378,822.40
34,005.85
A27,178.75
17,732.65
664,636.25
11,971.70
126,815.75
36,140.10
76,104.30
327,057.40
34,442.40
295,018.30
163,953.76
14,648.30
17,873.75
40,845.10
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Pi Score
70.34
77.95
70.09
77.93
75.52

Pi Score

66.38
67.14
60.47
66.03
61.34
653.42
66.22
60.72
67.29
65.33
62.17
65.07
68.65
67.01
63.30
62.71

Pi Score

53.25
52.1
52.92
55.05
50.22
50.06
57.23
50.80
50.63
55.20
51.00
53.35
57.63
51.26
56.68
54.66
53.27
56.94
58.75
50.87
58.83
56.38
58.66
55.63
50.41
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Pi Volatility Day SMAZ20 Value

Last Change % Momentum Start/Stop Point Trend ('000 Baht) Pi Score Position
47 |TVO 27.50 0.25 0.92 DOWN START 28.81 DOWN 32,295.65 48,73 0
48 |MCS 9.35 0.10 1.08 uP START 9.79 DOWN 10,668.35 49.17 .:FE
49 PSL 14.80 0.40 2.78 DOWN STOP 14.09 DOWN 216,445.25 49,45 .:IE?
50 |SUPER 0.60 0.01 1.69 P START 0.60 DOWN 32,740.75 47.96 .:ISO
51 | SABUY 12.00 0.20 1.69 DOWN STOP 1.73 DOWN 241,465.05 49.88 .:IZLQ
52 | BTSGIF 3.70 - - UP START 3.82 DOWN 14,356.80 48.30 .:I a7
53 PRINC 5.80 0.05 0.87 P START 5.03 DOWN 15,951.80 49,74 .:I 46
54 |GPSC 66.50 0.25 0.38 P START 69.96 DOWN 366,760.35 47.99 43
55 [BDMS 28.00 - - DOWN START 29.65 DOWN 987,975.40 48.35 40
56 | THREL 4.60 0.02 0.44 DOWN START 5.13 DOWN 12,016.95 49,52 27
57 |8CCC 145.00 0.50 0.35 DOWN START 150.76 DOWN 65,813.30 44.53 24
58 BEM 9.05 |- 0.05 0.55 DOWN START 9.56 DOWN 474,069.65 4812 22
59 |SMPC 12.30 - - DOWN START 12.61 DOWN 1,6563.40 4571 20
680 MAJOR 17.40 - 0.10 0.57 DOWN START 18.28 DOWN 40,522.30 47.57 13
61 AS 13.30 - - P START 1419 DOWN 15,994.00 41.97 10
62 |BANPU 10.80 - - DOWN START .64 DOWN 1.606,160.70 41.45 10
63 |ESSO 9.05 - - DOWN START 9.47 DOWN 12,005.65 4.22 8
64 |ITC 29.25 - 0.25 0.85 DOWN STOP 28.70 DOWN 279,603.40 48.63 6
65 | TEAMG 10.90 |- 0.10 0.91 DOWN START 11.69 DOWN 73,691.05 47.93 6
66 |BOL 10.30 - 0.0 0.96 DOWN START .44 DOWN 1,375.00 47.61 4
67 |PTT 3075 |- 0.25 0.81 DOWN START 3211 DOWN 1,257,496.60 43,19 2
68 |SMT 4.90 - 0.06 1.21 DOWN START 5.39 DOWN 11,882.55 48.21 1
69 |NETBAY 24.80 |- 0.20 0.80 DOWN START 27.25 DOWN 14,839.30 4417 0
70 KBANK 136.00 - 1.50 1.09 DOWN START 142.16 DOWN 2,380,859.85 45,57 -3
71 NRF 555 - 0.10 177 DOWN START 6.11 DOWN 14,416.10 43.4 -9

Momentum Start/Stop

Pi Volatility Day

Point

SMA20 Value
('000 Baht)

72 ASK 28.50 = = DOWN START 31.07 DOWN 49,341.15 38.60 I] 10
73 |PTL 18.40 0.10 0.56 DOWN START 2013 DOWN 54,677.85 36.20 I] 5
74 EA 76.50 |- 0.75 0.97 uP START 80.71 DOWN 1,145,709.45 38.31 I 2
75 | XPG 117 |- Q.02 1.68 DOWN START 1.28 DOWN 17,326.65 34.82 I 1
76  CPNREIT 13.00 |- 0.10 0.76 DOWN START 14.60 DOWN 67,051.70 21.52 | ; 0
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